
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 05/09/2018 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:00:10 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 5/2/2018 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 5/8/2018 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0215,AVN1800000001,2 CPO,0215,AVN1800000003,1 TRAVEL MANAGEMENT Equipment Upgrades Bell  Helicopter THOROUGHBRED AVIATION
MAINTENANCE INC

03/29/2018 05/03/2018 213,008.36

CRFQ,0608,COR1800000004,3 CPO,0608,COR1800000007,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS FIRE SUPPRESSION SPRINKLE
SYSTEM

G A BROWN & SON INC 09/07/2017 05/04/2018 945,000.00

CRFQ,0702,TAX1800000016,1 CCT,0702,TAX1800000007,1 TAX DIVISION Cisco ASA 5545-X Firewall security POMEROY COMPUTER
RESOURCES SALES CO INC

04/03/2018 05/04/2018 28,770.90

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000061,1 CMA,0803,DOT1800000045,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS RAPID REPAIR MORTAR &
CONCRETE PRODUCTS

TOM BROWN INC 02/22/2018 05/03/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000063,2 CMA,0803,DOT1800000044,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 33,000 GVWR TRUCK with 24 ft. VAN
BODY

MATHENY MOTOR TRUCK CO 04/10/2018 05/02/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000082,1 CPO,0803,DOT1800000034,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Galvanized Structural Steel - Harman
Bridge

JAMATT INC 04/11/2018 05/03/2018 43,145.42

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000084,1 CMA,0803,DOT1800000047,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS JOHN DEERE INDUSTRIAL
EQUIPMENT  OEM PARTS OR EQUAL

LESLIE EQUIPMENT CO 04/12/2018 05/04/2018 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

